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Group Date Start Event Name Location
South Range High School Track Varsity Tue 03/30/2010 4:30 pm Track CoEd Varsity South Range High School

at  Tri @ Lowellville
UNKNOWN

South Range High School Track Varsity Tue 04/06/2010 4:30 pm Track CoEd Varsity South Range High School
at  Tri @ Western Reserve

UNKNOWN

South Range High School Track Varsity Sat 04/10/2010 10:00 am Track CoEd Varsity South Range High School
at  Lew Speece Invitational At Western
Reserve

UNKNOWN

South Range High School Track Varsity Tue 04/13/2010 4:30 pm Track CoEd Varsity South Range High School
at  Tri @ Mineral Ridge

UNKNOWN

South Range High School Track Varsity Sat 04/17/2010 TBD Track CoEd Varsity South Range High School
at  County @ Fitch

UNKNOWN

South Range High School Track Varsity Tue 04/20/2010 4:30 pm Track CoEd Varsity South Range High School
at  Tri @ Columbiana

UNKNOWN

South Range High School Track Varsity Thu 04/22/2010 4:30 pm Track CoEd Varsity South Range High School
at  Western Reserve Relay Meet

UNKNOWN

South Range High School Track Varsity Sat 04/24/2010 10:00 am Track CoEd Varsity South Range High School
at  West Branch Invitational

UNKNOWN

South Range High School Track Varsity Tue 04/27/2010 4:30 pm Track CoEd Varsity South Range High School
at  Tri @ Springfield

UNKNOWN

South Range High School Track Varsity Thu 04/29/2010 4:00 pm Track CoEd Varsity South Range High School
at  Lowellville Invitational

UNKNOWN

South Range High School Track Varsity Sat 05/01/2010 9:00 am Track CoEd Varsity South Range High School
at  Fitch Optimist

UNKNOWN

South Range High School Track Varsity Sat 05/08/2010 10:00 am Track CoEd Varsity South Range High School
at  Columbiana Invitational

UNKNOWN

South Range High School Track Varsity Thu 05/13/2010 TBD Track CoEd Varsity South Range High School
at  ITCL @ Springfield

UNKNOWN

South Range High School Track Varsity Mon 05/17/2010 TBD Track CoEd Varsity South Range High School
at  Districts

UNKNOWN

South Range High School Track Varsity Wed 05/19/2010 TBD Track CoEd Varsity South Range High School
at  Districts

UNKNOWN

South Range High School Track Varsity Mon 05/24/2010 TBD Track CoEd Varsity South Range High School
at  Regionals

UNKNOWN

South Range High School Track Varsity Wed 05/26/2010 TBD Track CoEd Varsity South Range High School
at  Regionals

UNKNOWN


